Recessed
EvoGrid
Change
within reach
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI EvoGrid recessed architectural LED
combines style and affordability so that you can create comfortable,
energy-efficient spaces within reach of your budget. The attractive 2x2
and 2x4 configurations and three color temperatures complement any

•	Upgradable as future requirements
change
Ordering guide	 Example:  2EVG30L840-2-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Air
Function
Nominal Delivered
Lumens
Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 EV G  –  – D  –  –  –
2	 2' EV	 EvoGrid G	 Grid blank	 Static
A	 Air
supply/
return
2x2
30L	 3000 lumens
38L	 3800 lumens
45L	 4500 lumens
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
2	 2'
4	 4'
D	 Diffuse
(opal)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
120	 120V
277	 277V
347	 347V
DIM	 0-10V
dimming
(control
leads factory
installed and
extended to
access plate)
SDIM1	 Step dimming
to 40% input
power
XDIM2	MarkX phase
dimming
L3D1	 Lutron
Hi-lume A 1%
dimming
LDE	 Lutron
EcoSystem 5%
dimming
DALI	 DALI
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
for dimmable luminaires.
F2/5W	 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires.
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
EMLED	 Integral emergency
battery pack
OCC3	 Integral sensor, occupancy
DAY4	 Integral sensor, daylighting
DAYOCC	 Integral sensor, daylighting
and occupancy